
Наличие допуска и баллы за работу в семестре по «Основам 
функционального анализа» (ФФ НГУ, состояние на 17.01.2012)

52 недопуск
Бессмертных Алена Олеговна 200

136 недопуск
Горбунов Дмитрий Евгеньевич 192

188
Денисов Андрей Петрович 236

214
202
72 недопуск

224
Топорков Григорий Алексеевич 202

90 недопуск
160 недопуск

201
Захаров Ярослав Владимирович 230

220
Пеньков Олег Игоревич 191

202
179
242

Соколов Никита Андреевич 205
237
212

Ястребов Максим Николаевич 237
Колосовский Анатолий (повт.) 66

89
218
178
168

Фомин Евгений Федорович 176
218
195
219
197
11

151
166
190
136
91

195
159
236
130

Группа 9311 (В.А. Александров)
Алексеева Ольга Николаевна

Бутенко Евгений Юрьевич

Демин Никон Александрович

Затримайлов Кирилл Владимирович
Кирпичникова Анна Анатольевна
Пидченко Михаил Борисович
Протасов Иннокентий Игоревич

Авдеев Сергей (повт.)
Демчук Степан (повт.)

Группа 9312 (С.А. Малюгин)
Бурау Виктор Сергеевич

Маришин Никита Сергеевич

Перепелкин Леонид Павлович
Сидоренко Иван Алексеевич недопуск
Смирнов Николай Владимирович

Спицын Роман Игоревич
Шекалов Александр Валерьевич

недопуск

Группа 9321 (Р.К. Бельхеева)
Артамонов Николай Валерьевич недопуск
Минаков Владимир Алексеевич
Рубанов Дмитрий Сергеевич
Селиванова Александра Васильевна

Цапина Анна Михайловна
Чернова Дарья Николаевна
Элоян Карапет Сагателович
Художитков Виталий
Кирпичников Данила недопуск

Группа 9322 (Н.А. Кудрявцева)
Балбуцкий Антон Борисович
Баскакова Ксения Ивановна
Безматерных Дмитрий Дмитриевич
Булгаков Алексей Анатольевич
Горелов Виталий Валерьевич
Горностаева Елена Викторовна
Горынина Мария Глебовна
Грибанов Сергей Сергеевич
Гурова Ольга Анатольевна



135
225

Бочек Дарья Владимировна 101
0

100
222

Иванов Лев Викторович 85
118
230
89

189
156
196

135
18

112
141
178
145
194
166

Лоскутов Антон Сергеевич 107
206
185

0

Зубков Александр Андреевич 148
209
214
221
222
219
181
202

Тимофеев Александр Владимирович 212

191
100
221
215
225
185
155

Федоров Константин Сергеевич 123
217

236

Зайцева Анфиса Евгеньевна
Леонов Дмитрий Вячеславович

Группа 9331 (Р.К. Бельхеева)

Бусько Виталий Андреевич недопуск
Гармаев Сергей Станиславович
Жукас Людмила Александровна

Иванова Мария Юрьевна
Казырицкая Ольга Николаевна
Куанышев Утемис
Смагина Анфиса Валерьевна
Терентьева Яна Сергеевна
Ушкова Мария Юрьевна

Группа 9332 (Н.А. Кудрявцева)
Антропов Александр Алексеевич
Горбачев Егор Сергеевич недопуск
Гордеев Василий Петрович недопуск
Далматова Светлана Алексеевна
Журавлёв Антон Александрович
Иванова Светлана Павловна
Кардаш Мария Эдуардовна
Карелин Вадим Александрович

недопуск
Люлин Андрей
Михайлов Борис Олегович
Овдиенко Сергей Сергеевич недопуск

Группа 9341 (Р.К. Бельхеева)

Карнаухова Екатерина Олеговна
Кириченко Дмитрий Павлович
Конфедератова Ксения Александровна
Крылов Андрей Александрович
Кунгурцев Петр Викторович
Самойлова Анастасия Алексеевна
Сторожев Илья Сергеевич

Группа 9342 (И.В. Подвигин)
Апанасенко Ирина Евгеньевна
Брагинский Арсений Леонидович недопуск
Костюк Богдан Андреевич
Мельничук Роман Александрович
Михаэлис Илья Максимович
Пауль Эрнст Эдуардович
Стрехлетов Петр Александрович недопуск

недопуск
Чернышова Екатерина Сергеевна

Группа 9351 (А.А. Найденко)
Колотовкина Дарья Александровна



191
194
190
190
190
214
216

Фомин Кирилл Дмитриевич 178
231

114
160
54

217
44

Сальников Михаил Владимирович 207
231

0
208

138
166
230
225

6
18

132
24

150
174
178
126

Составил В.А. Александров
17 января 2012 года

Маркова Ирина Дмитриевна
Миняйло Михаил Павлович
Михаэлис Андрей Вячеславович
Морсин Александр Александрович
Надымов Алексей Михайлович
Рабусов Андрей Викторович
Рехтин Артем Игоревич

Чигишев Александр Александрович

Группа 9352 (И.В. Подвигин)
Ковтун Татьяна Борисовна
Мильчаков Владимир Николаевич
Передерий Иван Александрович недопуск
Полыгалов Александр Сергеевич
Поронько Александр Сергеевич недопуск

Свиридов Евгений Александрович
Терсков Дмитрий (повт.) недопуск
Тимошников Виктор Александрович

Группа 9361 (Е.В. Шаталин)
Авдеев Николай Андреевич
Аникеев Михаил Андреевич
Анкудинов Илья Владимирович
Галков Михаил Сергеевич
Кузнецова Ирина Владимировна недопуск
Редькина Ксения Сергеевна недопуск
Роенко Максим Анатольевич
Скоркин Алексей Владиславович недопуск
Ткачев Кирилл Юрьевич
Тырышкин Михаил Иванович
Четырин Игорь Анатольевич
Шпаков Дмитрий Иванович


	Список студентов

